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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Zurfluh Jann (2008) 10.00

+ Suter Roman (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Epp Severin (2008) 10.00

+ Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00

+ Wyrsch Flavio (2009) 10.00

1 a Schmidig Lieni (2009) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Flavio (2009) 9.75

1 b Eberli David (2008) 9.75
+ Schuler Fabio (2009) 9.75

1 c Arnold Janis (2008) 9.75
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

2 a Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75
- Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75

2 b Bissig Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Wyrsch Simon (2008) 8.75

3 a Wyrsch Flavio (2009) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50

3 b Suter Roman (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Jann (2008) 8.50

3 c Schuler Sven (2009) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

3 d Schuler Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50

3 e Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Arnold Janis (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Walker Marius (2006) 10.00

+ Kempf Frédéric (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

+ Scheiber Noel (2007) 9.75

 
1 b Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.75

+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 9.75

1 c Müller Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Fabio (2006) 9.75

1 d Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

1 e Briker Raphael (2006) 9.75
+ Gisler Marco (2006) 9.75

1 f Arnold Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Philipp (2007) 9.75

1 g Arnold David (2006) 9.75
+ Kempf Mathias (2006) 9.75

2 a Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75

2 b Donelli Enea (2006) 8.75
- Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75

2 c Arnold Tom (2007) 8.75
- Donelli Enea (2006) 8.75

2 d Arnold Elias (2006) 8.75
- Schelbert Jonas (2006) 8.75

2 e Kempf Mathias (2006) 8.75
o Arnold David (2006) 8.75

3 a Wyrsch Philipp (2007) 8.50
o Arnold Thomas (2007) 8.50

3 b Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50

3 c Scheiber Noel (2007) 8.50
o Ziegler Markus (2007) 8.50

3 d Kempf Frédéric (2006) 8.50
o Walker Marius (2006) 8.50

3 e Gisler Marco (2006) 8.50
o Briker Raphael (2006) 8.50

3 f Gisler Fabio (2006) 8.50
o Müller Ueli (2006) 8.50

3 g Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50
o Zgraggen Mario (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

+ Jauch Manuel (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Stadler Christof (2004) 10.00

+ Bunschi Daniel (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Püntener Luca (2005) 10.00

+ Arnold Manuel (2005) 10.00

1 d Kempf Ivo (2005) 10.00
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 e Herger Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Arnold Christian (2005) 10.00

1 f Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00
+ Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 10.00

1 g Betschart Tino (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Simon (2005) 10.00

1 a Walther Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Herger Lars (2005) 9.75

1 b Imhof Ueli (2004) 9.75
+ Herger Simon (2005) 9.75

1 c Imhof Levin (2004) 9.75
+ Kempf Daniel (2004) 9.75

1 d Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75
+ Gisler Kevin (2004) 9.75

2 a Sturzenegger Luca (2004) 8.50
o Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.50

2 b Müller Simon (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

2 c Kempf Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

2 d Jauch Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50

2 e Herger Simon (2005) 8.50
o Imhof Ueli (2004) 8.50

2 f Herger Lars (2005) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2004) 8.50

2 g Gisler Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Sandro (2004) 8.50

2 h Eberli Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Kempf Ivo (2005) 8.50

2 i Bunschi Daniel (2004) 8.50
o Stadler Christof (2004) 8.50

2 j Arnold Manuel (2005) 8.50
o Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50

2 k Arnold Kari (2005) 8.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50

2 l Arnold Christian (2005) 8.50
o Herger Julian (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Zberg Kilian (2002) 10.00

+ Herger Andreas (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Planzer Mario (2003) 10.00

+ Herger Nils (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Kempf Fabian (2002) 10.00

+ Zgraggen Remo (2003) 10.00

1 d Gisler Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 10.00

1 e Gisler Nico (2003) 10.00
+ Bissig Julian (2003) 10.00

1 a Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 9.75

1 b Schuler Samuel (2003) 9.75
+ Stadler Mike (2002) 9.75

1 c Herger Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Arnold Robin (2003) 9.75

1 d Gisler Noah (2002) 9.75
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 e Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Mike (2003) 9.75

1 f Arnold Kilian (2002) 9.75
+ Jauch Marco (2002) 9.75

2 a Roner Remo (2002) 8.75
- Imhof Micha (2003) 8.75
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2 b Lüthi David (2002) 8.75
- Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.75

2 c Imhof Micha (2003) 8.75
- Roner Remo (2002) 8.75

2 d Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.75
- Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

2 e Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75
- Herger Elias (2002) 8.75

2 f Herger Elias (2002) 8.75
- Herger Flavio (2003) 8.75

2 g Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.75
- Lüthi David (2002) 8.75

2 h Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75
- Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.75

3 a Zgraggen Remo (2003) 8.50
o Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50

3 b Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.50
o Wyrsch Elmar (2003) 8.50

3 c Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50

3 d Pedrazzini Lorenzo (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 e Müller Mike (2003) 8.50
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.50

3 f Jauch Marco (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Kilian (2002) 8.50

3 g Herger Nils (2003) 8.50
o Planzer Mario (2003) 8.50

3 h Herger Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Zberg Kilian (2002) 8.50

3 i Epp Marco (2003) 8.50
o Müller Mike (2003) 8.50

3 j Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Noah (2002) 8.50

3 k Bissig Julian (2003) 8.50
o Gisler Nico (2003) 8.50

3 l Arnold Robin (2003) 8.50
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50


